
20114302110100000Parcel

Situs 0 110 EAST-WEST NEBUHR

ROAD

Garfield SALES RECORD CARD

Owner
Sale Date

HANLEY, ALEX B & DIANA

01/31/18

Sale Price

Acres

  164,000

        5.00 Total

Dwelling Value

Land Value

Site Improvement

Outbuildings

   88,660

 60,600

 20,460

  5,000

  2,600

Year Built  1925

Bedrooms   2

Building SF

Full Baths

    1500

  2

Half Baths   0

Kitchens   1

Bsmt SF   840.00

110 EAST WEST

POMEROY, WA 99347

BUILDING

MicroSolve CAMA 2000

Descr: TAX 3

  1NBHD:

      0Prior



10560400413300000Parcel

Situs 0 286 12TH STREET

Garfield SALES RECORD CARD

Owner
Sale Date

NAGLE, JERRY S & KATIE L

01/22/18

Sale Price

Acres

  145,000

        0.22 Total

Dwelling Value

Land Value

Site Improvement

Outbuildings

  164,294

149,200

 10,094

  5,000

      0

Year Built     0

Bedrooms   5

Building SF

Full Baths

    2357

  1

Half Baths   1

Kitchens   1

Bsmt SF  1400.00

PO BOX 452

POMEROY, WA 99347

BUILDING

MicroSolve CAMA 2000

Descr: LOTS 4, 5 EXCEPT W. 4'OF LOT 5

BLK. 4

  1NBHD:

      0Prior



10560900226100000Parcel

Situs 0 859 ARLINGTON STREET

Garfield SALES RECORD CARD

Owner
Sale Date

PEASLEY, JOLENE

01/30/18

Sale Price

Acres

  100,000

        0.18 Total

Dwelling Value

Land Value

Site Improvement

Outbuildings

   93,442

 66,000

  8,442

  5,000

 14,000

Year Built  1947

Bedrooms   2

Building SF

Full Baths

    1348

  1

Half Baths   0

Kitchens   1

Bsmt SF     0.00

859 ARLINGTON

POMEROY, WA. 99347

BUILDING

MicroSolve CAMA 2000

Descr: W. 75' OF LOT 2 EX. W 8'; N. 25'

OF E 15' LOT 2 BLK 9

  1NBHD:

      0Prior



10560300112000000Parcel

Situs 0 1309 ARLINGTON STREET

Garfield SALES RECORD CARD

Owner
Sale Date

SLUSSER, FRANK E

01/22/18

Sale Price

Acres

  145,000

        0.19 Total

Dwelling Value

Land Value

Site Improvement

Outbuildings

  113,700

 91,100

  8,800

  5,000

  8,800

Year Built  1915

Bedrooms   4

Building SF

Full Baths

    2257

  3

Half Baths   0

Kitchens   1

Bsmt SF     0.00

PO BOX 491

CLARKSTON, WA 99403

BUILDING

MicroSolve CAMA 2000

Descr: LOT 1          BLK. 3POTTER'S

ADDITION

  1NBHD:

      0Prior
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