		Gart	ield SALES I	RECORD CARD		
Parcel	20114302110100000			Dwelling Value	60,600	
		Sale Date	01/31/18	Land Value	20,460	
Owner	HANLEY, ALEX B & DIANA 110 EAST WEST	Sale Price	164,000	Site Improvement	5,000	
	POMEROY, WA 99347	Prior	0	Outbuildings	2,600	
Situs	0 110 EAST-WEST NEBUHR	Acres	5.00	Total	88,660	



NBHD: 1

Descr: TAX 3

BUILDING	Building SF	1500	
	Bsmt SF	840.00	
	Bedrooms	2	
	Full Baths	2	
	Half Baths	0	
	Kitchens	1	
	Year Built	1925	

		Gar	field SALES	RECORD CARD		
Parcel	10560400413300000			Dwelling Value	149,200	
O 11110 O 11		Sale Date	01/22/18	Land Value	10,094	
Owner	NAGLE, JERRY S & KATIE L PO BOX 452	Sale Price	145,000	Site Improvement	5,000	
	POMEROY, WA 99347	Prior	0	Outbuildings	0	
Situo		Acres	0.22	Total	164,294	
Situs	0 286 12TH STREET		· · · · · ·			

Descr: LOTS 4, 5 EXCEPT W. 4'OF LOT 5

2357

5

1

1

1

0

1400.00

BLK. 4

BUILDING Building SF

Bsmt SF

Bedrooms

Full Baths

Half Baths

Kitchens

Year Built

NBHD: 1



			Ga	rfield SALES	RECORD CARD		
Parcel	10560900226100	000			Dwelling Value	66,000	
			Sale Date	01/30/18	Land Value	8,442	
	PEASLEY, JOLEI 859 ARLINGTON	NE	Sale Price	100,000	Site Improvement	5,000	
	POMEROY, WA. 99347		Prior	0	Outbuildings	14,000	
<u></u>			Acres	0.18	Total	93,442	
Situs	0 859 ARLINGTO	N STREET					
	W. 75' OF LOT 2 EX. OF E 15' LOT 2 BLK 9						
						and the	aller at
						ALAN L	ANK En
NBHD:	1					AN MALLE	N/A
BUILD	NING Building SF	1348				NINI I MACH	ANN A
	Bsmt SF	0.00		and the party	A LAN	Y	A AND A

Bedrooms

Full Baths

Half Baths

Kitchens

Year Built

2

1

0

1 1947

L. L	-	LX P
NO CONTRACTOR		

		Ga	rfield SALES	RECORD CARD		
Parcel 1056030	0112000000			Dwelling Value	91,100	
0 011005		Sale Date	01/22/18	Land Value	8,800	
Owner SLUSSE PO BOX 49		Sale Price	145,000	Site Improvement	5,000	
CLARKSTO	N, WA 99403	Prior	0	Outbuildings	8,800	
		Acres	0.19	Total	113,700	
Situs 0 1309 A	RLINGTON STREET				-	
Full Half Kitch	t SF 0.00 rooms 4 Baths 3 Baths 0					